
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No.  
24 
2 

33 
85 
8 

29 
7 

65 
114 

40 
99 

Team  
Trevor Racing 
Psofix 
RTR projects 
GT2 Motorsport 
RTR projects 
Buggyra Racing 
BOVI Motorsport 
Buggyra Racing 
Lema Racing 

Trevor Racing 
Zengö Motorsport Services 

Name  
Gregor Zsigo - Dennis Waszek 
Jacek Zielonka - Jakub Litwin 
Tomáš Miniberger 
Petr Brecka - Karel Neffe 
Matěj Pavlíček - Erik Janiš 
Aliyyah Koloc - David Vršecký 
Bódis Kálmán 
Yasmeen Koloc 
Grega Šimunovič - Mathias Lodi 

Ferenc Ficza 
Gabor Kismarty-Lechner 

Nat  
SVK-CZE 
POL-POL 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE-CZE 
CZE-CZE 
HUN 
UAE 
CRO-SLO 

HUN 
HUN 

Vehicle  
BMW M6 GT3 
Radical SR8 
KTM X-BOW GTX 
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 
KTM X-BOW GT4 
Mercedes AMG GT4 
Silversting 
Renault Clio Cup 
Porsche Cayman GT4 

BMW M4 GT4 
Cupra TCR 

Laps  
41 
41 
41 
39 
39 
38 
37 
32 
31 

Total Tm  
1:01:22.351 
1:01:35.617 
1:02:39.503 
1:02:28.246 
1:02:55.823 
1:01:28.315 
1:01:24.292 
1:01:42.055 
1:02:31.472 

Diff  

13.266 
1:17.152 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm  
1:23.630 
1:25.454 
1:27.033 
1:31.491 
1:31.534 
1:31.648 
1:34.440 
1:44.692 
1:34.371 

Points  
25 
18 
15 
12 
10 
8 
6 
4 
2 

0 
0 

Driver2  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 24.7.2021. 17:53:41 

www.grabarsport.hr  
Steward´s Chairman: Dušan Koblišek 
Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 
The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest/appeals 

Orbits 
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.NAGRADA HRVATSKE 2021 
ENDURANCE 

Race - Official results 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:36:42 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

24.7.2021. 16:25 


